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A-vapen

44 3A Björkman Roger        Bålsta Ss         15 13 13 15 14 9 44
43 3A Wistedt Lars Bålsta Ss 14 11 14 15 43
42 3A Svensson Håkan Uppsala Hf         8 15 10 14 9 13 42
41 3A Eriksson Mikael        Bålsta Ss         3 14 11 12 15 41
39 3A Almgren Lars Uppsala Hf         11 12 7 13 11 14 39
37 3A Söderberg Arne       Uppsala Hf         2 12 12 13 12 37
28 3A Engberg Hans F 16 Skf 7 10 11 28
27 3A Råsbo Robert Råsbo Pk 12 15 27
26 1A Inersjö Ante Pk Ena 10 10 6 26
26 3A Dristig-Eriksson  Ann-Britt Uppsala Hf         1 7 9 10 26
22 3A Tirén Nils            Bålsta Ss 13 9 22
22 3A Widemo Fredrik Uppsala Hf         9 1 2 3 10 22
20 2A Stenström David Uppsala Hf         6 7 7 20
20 3A Svahn Daniel          Bålsta Ss         6 4 6 2 8 20
16 1A Backström Stefan Uppsala Hf         9 7 16
14 1A Källebo Bo Pk Ena 4 4 6 14
11 3A Önerud Stefan Bålsta Ss         11 11
10 3A Boman Mattias         Östhammars Pk      3 5 2 10
10 2A Agakan Armik          Uppsala Hf         2 8 10
9 2A Råsbo Martin                Råsbo Pk  8 1 9
9 2A Enermo Karla Uppsala Hf         3 4 2 9
9 3A Busk Robert Älvkarleby Pk      6 3 9
8 3A Pettersson Sören      Uppsala Hf         8 8
8 3A Fredriksson Peter Östhammars Pk      8 8
7 2A Gåård Fredrik Östhammars Pk      5 1 1 7
6 3A Eriksson Veronica     Uppsala Hf         5 1 6
5 2A Säterberg Lennart Östhammars Pk      5 5
5 3A Orreflo Jörgen Bålsta Ss         5 5
5 1A Jönsson Peder Pk Ena 5 5
4 2A Ericson Per F 16 Skf 4 4
3 2A Melin Henry           F 16 Skf           3 3
0 2A Ahlin Andreas         Tierps Psk         0
0 3A Andersson Johan    Bålsta Ss         0
0 3A Svensson Linda     Uppsala Hf         0
0 1A Balkefors Jonas F 16 Skf           0
0 2A Billgren Mattias Tierps Psk         0
0 1A Brandin Jens F 16 Skf           0
0 3A Carlsson Bertil Tierps Psk         0
0 2A Cordoba Eliseo Dannemora Ssk      0
0 1A Eberstein Carl F 16 Skf           0
0 2A Edlén Leif            Uppsala Hf         0
0 2A Eriksson Bo Uppsala Hf         0
0 3A Eriksson Håkan Tierps Psk         0

Sammanställning Fältskyttepoäng för Vandringspris
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0 2A Eriksson Roland       Uppsala Hf         0
0 2A Flood Anders Upsala Ssk         0
0 2A Giertz Johnny Pk Ena 0
0 2A Gustavsson Mikael     Dannemora Ssk      0
0 1A Gårdman Lennart Älvkarleby Pk      0
0 2A Hansson Magnus        Uppsala Hf         0
0 3A Hjorth Joakim         Uppsala Hf         0
0 1A Holm Anders Pk Ena 0
0 1A Holmgren Peter        Uppsala Hf         0
0 2A Honkanen Joakim Uppsala Hf         0
0 3A Jacobsson Andreas F 16 Skf           0
0 3A Jansson Anders Uppsala Hf         0
0 3A Johansson Henrik Bålsta Ss         0
0 2A Johansson Jan-Olov F 16 skf 0
0 2A Karlsson Jimmy Tierps Psk         0
0 3A Lantz Tommie          Uppsala Hf         0
0 2A Lindén Pia            Pk Ena             0
0 1A Löfling Erik F 16 Skf           0
0 2A Martinell Tomas Råsbo Pk  0
0 1A Mattsson Johan       Uppsala Hf         0
0 2A Mattsson Mikael      F 16 Skf           0
0 2A Millgård Thomas Älvkarleby Pk      0
0 3A Mortenssen  Peter Uppsala Hf         0
0 2A Muhonen Mika          Dannemora Ssk      0
0 2A Pettersson Mats Älvkarleby Pk      0
0 2A Pålsson Jimmy         Uppsala Hf         0
0 2A Quistgaard Cristopher F 16 skf 0
0 1A Rothman Anders Bålsta Ss 0
0 3A Rupprecht Ursula F 16 Skf           0
0 2A Råsbo Rolf              Råsbo Pk  0
0 2A Sedvall Hans Uppsala Hf         0
0 1A Sjökvist Peter Tierps Psk         0
0 2A Skoglund, Ambjörn Pk Ena 0
0 1A Trässman Mathias      Tierps Psk         0
0 2A Wallin Fredrik        Dannemora Ssk      0
0 2A Westerlund Göran Uppsala Hf         0
0 1A Wiberg Lotta Uppsala Hf         0
0 2A Widenberg Björn Råsbo Pk  0
0 2A Wälima Ola Uppsala Hf         0
0 2A Åkerman Ingemar       Dannemora Ssk      0

Vapengrupp B
 

45 3B Björkman Roger        Bålsta Ss         15 15 13 15 45
43 3B Engberg Hans F 16 Skf           13 14 15 14 43
42 3B Carlsson Bertil Tierps Psk 15 14 13 42
38 3B Jacobsson Andreas F 16 Skf           14 11 13 9 10 38
38 3B Råsbo Robert Råsbo Pk 11 14 13 38
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36 3B Nilsson Magnus Bålsta Ss         11 12 10 12 12 36
36 3B Gäverth Leif F 16 Skf           7 14 11 11 36
27 3B Inersjö Ante Pk Ena 10 6 11 27
25 2B Westberg Ulf Älvkarleby Pk 12 13 25
23 3B Tirén Nils            Tierps Psk         15 8 23
16 2B Hakola Seppo Pk Ena 7 9 16
16 3B Johansson Henrik Bålsta Ss         7 9 16
15 1B Brandin Jens F 16 Skf           5 10 15
12 2B Friman Anders Älvkarleby Pk 12 12
12 3B Eriksson Mikael        Bålsta Ss         12 12
9 1B Ericson Pontus F 16 Skf           9 9
6 1B Träff Angelica F 16 Skf           6 6
5 2B Widemo Fredrik Uppsala Hf 5 5
4 2B Söderberg Arne Uppsala Hf 4 4
3 2B Pettersson Mikael F 16 Skf           3 3
2 1B Holm Anders Pk Ena 2 2
1 2B Johansson Jan-Olov F 16 Skf           1 1
0 2B Agakan Armik Uppsala Hf 0
0 3B Busk Mikael Älvkarleby Pk 0
0 3B Karlsson Roger Älvkarleby Pk 0
0 2B Mattsson Mikael F 16 Skf           0
0 3B Rupprecht Ursula F 16 Skf           0
0 2B Sidfäldt Joakim F 16 Skf           0
0 2B Tynell Marcus Upsala Ssk         0

Vapengrupp C
 
Klass veteran

43 VäC Gustavsson Bo Pk Ena             6 11 15 13 11 15 43
43 VäC Rosberg Rolf          Pk Ena             8 14 14 15 14 43
43 VäC Ericson Björn         F 16 Skf           14 10 14 15 13 43
41 VyC Israelsson Sven      Ultuna Skf         9 15 13 12 13 9 41
38 VyC Gustavsson Nils-Ove Bålsta Ss 13 14 11 38
36 VyC Peterson Claes        Upsala Ssk         12 12 12 36
32 VyC Önerud Kent Bålsta Ss 13 9 10 32
29 VäC Nyblin Jorma Pk Ena 5 3 11 10 8 7 29
27 VäC Hedman Lennart        Älvkarleby Pk      15 12 27
26 VäC Lindén Bengt Pk Ena 10 5 11 26
26 VyC Hörberg Karl-Otto     Älvkarleby Pk      11 9 6 26
23 VyC Boman Börje Östhammars Pk 4 7 7 9 23
20 VäC Olvång Hans           Ultuna Skf         3 1 6 8 6 20
20 VyC Hakola Seppo Pk Ena 8 12 20
19 VäC Sekobon Endel         Upsala Ssk         2 10 7 19
15 VäC Pettersson Thorbjörn   F 16 Skf           7 8 15
14 VyC Fors Lars-Erik        F 16 Skf           4 10 14
11 VyC Eriksson Börje        Pk Ena             6 5 11
7 VyC Blom-Alfvén Gunilla   F 16 Skf           7 7
5 VyC Ericson Ulf F 16 Skf           5 5
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0 VyC Ekenberg Per-Erik Östhammars Pk 0
0 VäC Eriksson Göran Tierps Psk 0
0 VyC Lövgren Kurt Pk Ena 0
0 VäC Zetterberg Sven-Erik Tierps Psk 0

Juniorklass

43 JunC Sylvan Robin Upsala ssk 13 14 14 15 43
30 JunC Sidfäldt Anton F 16 Skf 15 15 30
27 JunC Brandin Jens F 16 Skf 14 13 27
25 JunC Forslund Rasmus Upsala ssk 12 13 25
15 JunC Ericson Pontus F 16 Skf 15 15
14 JunC Annika Ericsson Uppsala Hf         14 14
13 JunC Seppäläinen Johan Uppsala Hf         13 13
12 JunC Strandberg Carl-Johan Uppsala Hf         12 12
11 JunC Järvi Robert Uppsala Hf         11 11
10 JunC Fhager Gunnar Uppsala Hf         10 10
0 JunC Karlsson Johnny Pk Ena 0
0 JunC Trässman Mathias      Tierps Psk         0
0 JunC Träff Angelica F 16 Skf 0

Dam  

45 3DC Dahlgren Camilla      Bålsta Ss         15 14 13 15 15 12 45
43 3DC Svensson Linda       Uppsala Hf         15 14 14 14 13 43
43 2DC Frisk Sofia Upsala Ssk         13 15 11 13 15 43
36 2DC Sund-Lundström Christine Upsala Ssk         14 7 9 13 36
36 3DC Dristig-Eriksson  Ann-Britt Uppsala Hf         10 9 10 12 14 36
35 3DC Eriksson Veronica     Uppsala Hf         10 12 10 12 11 35
31 2DC Pettersson Siv        Dannemora Ssk      12 8 11 31
27 2DC Lindén Pia            Pk Ena             11 6 8 8 27
24 3DC Rupprecht Ursula F 16 Skf 13 11 24
22 1DC Wiberg Lotta Uppsala Hf 12 10 22
11 1DC Johansson Maria Upsala Ssk         11 11
9 2DC Träff Angelica F 16 Skf 9 9
9 1DC Svartbäck Maria Bålsta Ss         9 9
9 1DC Garcia Gådin Johanna Bålsta Ss         9 9
8 2DC Blom-Alfvén Gunilla   F 16 Skf           8 8
7 1DC Karlsson Karin F 16 Skf 7 7
0 2DC Sjögren Ida Älvkarleby Pk 0
0 2DC Forsberg Berit Östervåla Skf 0
0 2DC Elofsson Maria        Uppsala Hf         0
0 2DC Lantz Anita            Uppsala Hf         0
0 2DC Lundquist Anne-Sofie Ultuna Skf         0
0 2DC Östlin Britt-Marie Uppsala Hf         0
0 1DC Forsberg Rebecca Östervåla Skf 0
0 1DC Eriksson Åsa F 16 Skf 0
0 1DC Ahnlund Maria Uppsala Hf 0
0 1DC Andersson Malin Pk Ena 0
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Riksmästarklass      

43 3C Bohman Henrik Upsala Ssk         15 3 13 8 15 43
43 3C Eriksson Mikael      Bålsta Ss         4 7 15 11 14 14 43
39 3C Söderberg Arne Uppsala Hf         15 4 12 4 12 39
38 3C Wistedt Lars Bålsta Ss         13 13 12 9 38
37 3C Svensson Håkan        Uppsala Hf         4 14 3 15 8 37
37 3C Björkman Roger       Bålsta Ss         14 13 10 37
36 3C Almgren Lars          Uppsala Hf         9 9 11 14 11 5 36
36 3C Hörberg Anders        Älvkarleby Pk      10 13 13 36
35 3C Råsbo Robert Råsbo Pk 12 10 12 11 35
25 1C Högberg Jan Älvkarleby Pk 10 6 9 25
23 3C Svahn Daniel          Bålsta Ss         2 10 6 7 23
22 3C Nilsson Magnus        Bålsta Ss         6 10 6 22
19 3C Jacobsson Andreas F 16 Skf           3 12 1 4 19
19 3C Tirén Nils            Tierps Psk         11 8 19
16 3C Andersson Johan       Bålsta Ss         14 2 16
15 2C Karlsson Jimmy Tierps Psk         15 15
12 1C Gårdman Lennart Älvkarleby Pk 2 9 1 12
11 3C Busk Mikael Älvkarleby Pk      11 11
8 3C Boman Mattias Östhammars Pk 8 8
8 2C Westberg Ulf          Älvkarleby Pk      8 8
8 2C Pettersson Mikael F 16 Skf           8 8
7 2C Pettersson Mats Älvkarleby Pk 7 7
7 3C Widemo Fredrik Uppsala Hf         7 7
7 2C Strandholm Mats Falck Skf 2 5 7
7 3C Önerud Stefan        Bålsta Ss         7 7
6 2C Hansson Jonny     Älvkarleby Pk 6 6
6 2C Deborg Göran          Upsala Ssk         6 6
5 2C Andersson Kenneth Bålsta Ss         5 5
5 2C Råsbo Rolf           Råsbo Pk 5 5
5 2C Fredriksson Peter Östhammars Pk 5 5
5 2C Andersson Roger Upsala Ssk         5 5
4 1C Backström Stefan Uppsala Hf         4 4
3 2C Wickberg Per Upsala Ssk         3 3
3 2C Ahlin Andreas         Tierps Psk         3 3
3 2C Wezelius Jim Bålsta Ss         1 2 3
3 2C Gustavsson Mikael     Dannemora Ssk      3 3
2 2C Stenström David        Uppsala Hf         2 2
2 2C Rosengren Fredrik     Upsala Ssk         2 2
1 2C Sundgren Jens Falck Skf 1 1
1 3C Pettersson Sören    Uppsala Hf         1 1
0 3C af Wåhlberg Anders Ultuna Skf         0
0 1C Ahlgren Mikael F 16 skf 0
0 2C Algulin Ulf           Upsala Ssk         0
0 2C Billgren Mattias Tierps Psk         0
0 2C Brundin Per-Erik Östhammars Pk 0
0 3C Busk Robert Älvkarleby Pk      0
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0 3C Carlsson Bertil      Tierps Psk         0
0 2C Carlsson Bo Inge Pk Ena 0
0 1C Carlsten Seje Uppsala Hf         0
0 2C Cordoba Eliseo Dannemora Ssk      0
0 1C Dogan Josef Pk Ena 0
0 2C Edblad Per Pk Ena 0
0 2C Edlén Leif            Uppsala Hf         0
0 1C Edlund Christer Råsbo Pk 0
0 2C Enbro Jimmy           Upsala Ssk         0
0 3C Engberg Hans F 16 skf 0
0 2C Eriksson Bo Uppsala Hf         0
0 1C Eriksson Christian Ultuna Skf 0
0 3C Eriksson Håkan Tierps Psk         0
0 2C Eriksson Jan Uppsala Hf         0
0 2C Eriksson Lennart      Tierps Psk         0
0 1C Fernqvist Roine F 16 Skf 0
0 2C Flood Anders          Upsala Ssk         0
0 1C Forslund Ove Upsala Ssk         0
0 2C Friman Anders Älvkarleby Pk 0
0 2C Färdigh Leif          Upsala Ssk         0
0 2C Gåård Fredrik Östhammars Pk 0
0 3C Gäverth Leif F 16 Skf 0
0 2C Hedblom Leif Tierps Psk         0
0 1C Heljeberg Magnus F 16 Skf 0
0 1C Hellqvist Mikael Pk Ena 0
0 3C Hjorth Joakim         Uppsala Hf         0
0 1C Holm Anders        Pk Ena 0
0 1C Holm Ola Tierps Psk         0
0 1C Hynd Malcolm Uppsala Hf         0
0 3C Inersjö Ante Pk Ena 0
0 3C Jansson Anders Uppsala Hf         0
0 2C Johansson Jan-Olov F 16 Skf           0
0 2C Johansson Magnus Pk Ena 0
0 1C Johansson Marcus Dannemora Ssk 0
0 1C Johansson Mikael Pk Ena 0
0 3C Jonsson Robert F 16 Skf           0
0 1C Jönsson Peder Pk Ena 0
0 2C Jönsson Ronny Älvkarleby Pk 0
0 1C Kanebjörk Kurt Upsala Ssk         0
0 1C Karlsson Jakob F 16 Skf 0
0 3C Karlsson Roger        Älvkarleby Pk      0
0 2C Korkeamäki Kaj Älvkarleby Pk      0
0 1C Källebo Bo Pk Ena 0
0 1C Lahdo Romeo Pk Ena 0
0 3C Lantz Tommie          Uppsala Hf         0
0 2C Larson Patrik Östhammars Pk 0
0 1C Lassila Jari Upsala Ssk         0
0 1C Lindblom Gert Upsala Ssk         0
0 1C Lindström Carl-Erik F 16 Skf 0
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0 2C Löfgren Rolf F 16 Skf           0
0 1C Löfling Erik F 16 Skf 0
0 2C Makuch Artur Pk Ena 0
0 2C Martinell Tomas Råsbo Pk 0
0 1C Mattsson Johan        Uppsala Hf         0
0 2C Mattsson Mikael       F 16 Skf           0
0 2C Midestad Per Östervåla Skf 0
0 2C Millgård Thomas Älvkarleby Pk 0
0 1C Molin Martin Uppsala Hf         0
0 3C Mortenssen  Peter     Uppsala Hf         0
0 3C Månsson Håkan Upsala Ssk         0
0 2C Nurmi Ari Dannemora Ssk      0
0 2C Nyqvist Håkan         Pk Ena             0
0 2C Olsson Lars-Göran Älvkarleby Pk      0
0 2C Olvång Leif Ultuna Skf         0
0 2C Pettersson Björn Östhammars Pk 0
0 3C Pettersson Mikael     F 16 Skf           0
0 2C Pålsson Jimmy         Uppsala Hf         0
0 2C Quistgaard Cristopher F 16 Skf           0
0 1C Ringeborn Lars Bålsta Ss         0
0 1C Ringeborn Rickard Bålsta Ss         0
0 1C Roos Sören F 16 Skf 0
0 1C Rothman Anders Bålsta Ss         0
0 2C Råsbo Martin          Råsbo Pk 0
0 2C Sidfäldt Joakim        F 16 Skf           0
0 1C Sjökvist Peter Tierps Psk         0
0 2C Skoglund, Ambjörn Pk Ena 0
0 2C Sköldenklev Mats Falck Skf 0
0 1C Stacksjö Patric F 16 Skf 0
0 1C Sundström Andreas Falck Skf 0
0 1C Sverin Roger Pk Ena 0
0 2C Säterberg Lennart    Östhammars Pk      0
0 1C Tirén Johan            Tierps Psk         0
0 3C Trässman Per          Tierps Psk         0
0 2C Tynell Kurt-Lennart Upsala Ssk         0
0 2C Tynell Marcus Upsala Ssk         0
0 2C Tähtinen Petri Bålsta Ss         0
0 2C Wallin Fredrik        Dannemora Ssk      0
0 3C Wedholm Hans          Tierps Psk         0
0 2C Westerlund Göran Uppsala Hf         0
0 2C Widenberg Björn Råsbo Pk 0
0 1C Wängelin Jan Uppsala Hf         0

Vapengrupp R

44 3R Wistedt Lars Bålsta Ss 13 14 15 15 44
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42 3R Björkman Roger        Bålsta Ss         14 13 14 14 13 14 42
42 3R Råsbo Robert Råsbo Pk 11 15 15 12 7 42
42 3R Eriksson Mikael       Bålsta Ss         15 9 11 14 13 42
39 3R Svensson Håkan        Uppsala Hf         8 10 13 11 8 15 39
28 3R Almgren Lars Uppsala Hf         7 5 9 10 9 28
28 1R Bohman Henrik Upsala Ssk         10 6 3 12 28
25 3R Widemo Fredrik Uppsala Hf         11 4 8 6 25
24 3R Svensson Linda       Uppsala Hf         1 7 12 5 24
23 3R Engberg Hans F 16 Skf 12 11 23
22 3R Tirén Nils            Tierps Psk         10 12 22
21 3R Andersson Johan       Bålsta Ss         9 12 21
19 3R Söderberg Arne Uppsala Hf         3 8 8 19
16 3R Hörberg Anders        Älvkarleby Pk      7 9 16
15 2R Sedvall Hans Uppsala Hf         13 2 15
15 3R Nilsson Magnus        Bålsta Ss         4 11 15
13 3R Inersjö Ante Pk Ena 8 5 13
12 3R Pettersson Sören      Uppsala Hf         5 3 4 3 12
11 3R Önerud Stefan         Bålsta Ss         6 5 11
10 1R Högberg Jan Älvkarleby Pk 10 10
10 3R Busk Robert Älvkarleby Pk    4 6 10
10 2R Ahlin Andreas          Tierps Psk         10 10
9 2R Hansson Jonny Älvkarleby Pk 9 9
8 2R Stenström David       Uppsala Hf         6 2 8
7 3R Boman Mattias         Östhammars Pk      7 7
7 2R Almlöf Thor Uppsala Hf         7 7
6 3R Carlsson Bertil       Tierps Psk         6 6
5 2R Andersson Roger Upsala Ssk 5 5
5 3R Dahlgren Camilla Bålsta Ss         4 1 5
5 3R Svahn Daniel          Bålsta Ss         1 4 5
3 1R Forslund Ove Upsala Ssk         3 3
3 2R Gåård Fredrik Östhammars Pk 3 3
3 1R Backström Stefan     Uppsala Hf      1 2 3
2 2R Agakan Armik          Uppsala Hf         2 2
2 2R Wickberg Per Upsala Ssk 2 2
2 2R Andersson Kenneth Bålsta Ss         1 1 2
0 2R Algulin Ulf Upsala Ssk         0
0 1R Billgren Mattias Tierps Psk         0
0 3R Dristig-Eriksson  Ann-Britt Uppsala Hf         0
0 2R Edlén Leif Uppsala Hf         0
0 2R Elofsson Maria        Uppsala Hf         0
0 2R Ericson Per F 16 Skf 0
0 2R Eriksson Bo Uppsala Hf         0
0 2R Eriksson Jan Uppsala Hf         0
0 2R Eriksson Lennart      Tierps Psk         0
0 2R Eriksson Roland       Uppsala Hf         0
0 3R Eriksson Veronica     Uppsala Hf         0
0 2R Flood Anders          Upsala Ssk         0
0 1R Garcia Gådin Johanna Bålsta Ss      0
0 2R Hammarström Kristian Pk Ena             0
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0 1R Hansen Charlie F 16 Skf 0
0 3R Hjorth Joakim         Uppsala Hf         0
0 1R Holm Anders Pk Ena 0
0 1R Holm Ola Tierps Psk         0
0 1R Hubinette Gabriel Uppsala Hf         0
0 1R Hynd Malcolm Uppsala Hf 0
0 3R Jacobsson Andreas F 16 Skf 0
0 3R Jansson Anders Uppsala Hf         0
0 3R Johansson Henrik Bålsta Ss         0
0 1R Jönsson Peder Pk Ena 0
0 3R Karlsson Roger        Älvkarleby Pk    0
0 2R Korkeamäki Kaj Älvkarleby Pk       0
0 1R Källebo Bo Pk Ena 0
0 2R Lantz Anita           Uppsala Hf         0
0 3R Lantz Tommie          Uppsala Hf         0
0 2R Löfgren Rolf F 16 Skf           0
0 2R Makuch Artur Pk Ena             0
0 2R Martinell Tomas Råsbo Pk 0
0 2R Melin Henry           F 16 Skf           0
0 2R Millgård Thomas Älvkarleby Pk       0
0 1R Molin Martin Uppsala Hf         0
0 2R Molin Richard Bålsta Ss         0
0 3R Mortenssen  Peter Uppsala Hf         0
0 3R Månsson Håkan Upsala Ssk 0
0 2R Olsson Lars-Göran Älvkarleby Pk 0
0 3R Orreflo Jörgen        Bålsta Ss         0
0 2R Pettersson Mats Älvkarleby Pk 0
0 2R Pålsson Jimmy         Uppsala Hf         0
0 1R Rothman Anders Bålsta Ss         0
0 3R Rupprecht Ursula F 16 Skf 0
0 2R Råsbo Martin        Råsbo Pk 0
0 2R Råsbo Rolf  Råsbo Pk 0
0 2R Sidfäldt Joakim F 16 Skf 0
0 2R Skoglund, Ambjörn Pk Ena             0
0 2R Sköldenklev Mats Falck Skf 0
0 2R Säterberg Lennart Östhammars Pk 0
0 1R Tirén Johan            Tierps Psk         0
0 1R Trässman Mathias      Tierps Psk         0
0 2R Tynell Kurt-Lennart Upsala Ssk         0
0 2R Tähtinen Petri Bålsta Ss         0
0 3R Wedholm Hans          Tierps Psk         0
0 2R Westerlund Göran Uppsala Hf         0
0 2R Wezelius Jim Bålsta Ss         0
0 2R Widenberg Björn Råsbo Pk 0
0 2R Zetterberg Mikael    Bålsta Ss         0
0 2R Åkerman Ingemar       Dannemora Ssk      0
0 3R Önerud Kent           Bålsta Ss         0


